
To: 
From: 
Sent on 3:55:41 PM 
Subject Re: N120JE flied a flight plan PBI -> RAK 

Hiiii!! We had a super New Years also. Visiting our best friends in MI! 
Ok, I thought Marrakech was odd! I have not hear From JE RE any travel since his one email to 
is last time. Will let you know if I do. 
College football day!! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 1, 2018, at 10:19 AM, Larry Visoski wrote: 

Hi! Happy NewYear to you and your family, 
All was awesome! 
No travel today, not sure how this flight plan got filed„ 
But false alarm! 
Any scoops when JE will return to NY? Last I heard was Wed or Thur ? 

Take care 
Larry 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 1, 2018, at 10:03 AM, wrote: 

Happy new year!!*• hope you had Great One and wish you all the 
best for 2018!!! 
Is jeffrey going to Marrakech?! I recd this Flight Plan? 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "FlightAware Alerts" <alerts@flightaware.com>
Date: January 1, 2018 at 6:09:32 AM EST 
To: "Lesley Groff' <lesleyjeegigmail.com> 
Subject: NI2OJE filed a fl ight plan I'M -> RAK 

N1201E (GLF4) has just filed a flight plan. It is scheduled 
to depart from Palm Beach Intl (PBI) at 07:10AM EST 
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Monday (01 Jan) heading for Menara Intl (RAK) for an 
estimated arrival at 07:49PM WET Monday (01 Jan). 

For more information visit 
I  omilivefflight/N 1 20JE. 

To edit or disable these alerts please visit 
ht a: ware com.'accouni'manage/alerts/. 
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